
The Quadra Flex Sign Stands are
designed hold either a Roll-Up sign
or a rigid sign to call attention to a
workzone. These sign stands are

MASH approved.

QUADRA FLEX SIGN
STANDS

Quadra Flex W Screwlock Econo Stands

07-822

07-823

Tripod Stand for 36" & 48" Roll-Up &
Rigid Signs
T-Stand for 36" & 48" Roll-Up Signs

DescriptionItem #

Aircraft aluminum alloy legs and uprights with
anti-skid rubber leg caps
Steel base and spring components coated to
withstand 500 hrs of salt spray
Designed to withstand strong wind gusts
Adjustable legs for stability on uneven terrain
Kick-release legs
One person deployment
For use with Roll-Up signs
Includes bracket and telescoping legs

Product Features:

Stand Accessories

07-816-1

07-819-1

Single Spring Stand for 36" & 48"
Roll-Up, 12" from ground
No Spring Sign Stand for 36" & 48"
Roll-Up, 12" from ground

DescriptionItem #

Aluminum Tripod expands to hold Roll-Up and
Rigid signs
Use in no wind, good weather conditions

Steel T-stand stakes into the ground
For use in windy conditions
For use with Roll-Up and Rigid signs

Securely holds Roll-Up signs
steel plate is molded into rubber base
Stackable for easy storage

Tripod Stand:

T-Stand:

QFVI Rubber Base Stand:

07-806
07-807
07-808

07-802-2
07-809

07-850
03-229-3417
03-798

Single Spring Mast - 36" Roll-Up
Single Spring Mast - 48" Roll-Up
Single Spring - 36" & 48"
Telescoping Mast
Roll-Up bracket only (requires 1)
Rigid bracket only, converts stand
for rigid signs (requires 2)
Universal Sign Clamp
18" x 18" Vinyl flag with 24" dowel
Folding Flag mechanism for Roll-
Up signs

DescriptionItem #
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